
9TH FEBRUARY 
2015 10TH FEBRUARY 2015 11TH FEBRUARY 2015 12TH FEBRUARY 2015

08:30 am
OVAB Europe Morning Briefing
Room F102

OVAB Europe Morning Briefing
Room F102

OVAB Europe Morning Briefing
Room F102

09:00 am

09:30 am

Destination 2020 - Future Trends 
in AV and Electronic Systems
Room D203

Digital Signage Market Briefing
Room F102

10:00 am

Digital Signage 
Consultation Hours
Room F102

Digital Signage 
Consultation Hours
Room F102

Digital Signage Guided Tour
Starting Point: Room F102 Digital Signage 

Consultation Hours
Room F102

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

01:00 pm Presentation invidis consulting
Commercial Theater Hall 8

Presentation invidis consulting
Commercial Theater Hall 8

Presentation invidis consulting
Commercial Theater Hall 8

01:30 pm

Digital Signage Installa-
tion Tour 
City of Amsterdam

02:00 pm Digital Signage Market Briefing
Room F102

Digital Signage 
Open House
Room F102

Digital Signage Market Briefing
Room F102

Digital Signage 
Open House
Room F102

Samsung Guided Tour
By invitation only

Digital Signage 
Open House
Room F102

02:30 pm

Digital Signage Guided Tour
Starting Point: Room F102

Digital Signage Guided Tour
Starting Point: Room F10203:00 pm

03:30 pm

04:00 pm

04:30 pm

05:00 pm

05:30 pm

06:00 pm ISE Keynote 
Forum ISE

In Coorporation with:

pE

invidis Digital Signage Lounge – Room F102

More information: 

invidis.com/ise 2015


